
Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext Email Term Charge Membership Column1

Student Associated Students Inc. ASI 55241 2025
1/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Student Associated Students Inc. ASI 55241 2025
2/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Student Associated Students Inc. ASI
3/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Prince Judy Psychologist Counseling and Psych SvsCAPS/ SS judy.prince@csulb.edu 2027
1 tenured or tenure-track Student 
Services professional, academic-
related

Macaulay -  
VICE CHAIR 

Craig
Associate 
Professor

Management/HRM COB 58607 craig.macaulay@csulb.edu 2026
1/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the COB

Bentley    
CHAIR

Jeffrey
Associate 
Professor

Management/HRM COB jeffrey.bentley@csulb.edu 2027
2/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the COB

Forrest Laura
Associate 
Professor 57980

mailto:perla.ayala@csulb.edu
mailto:seunghoon.jeong@csulb.edu
mailto:tom.tredway@csulb.edu
mailto:chloe.pascual@csulb.edu
mailto:tom.wang@csulb.edu


Laurie Dennis Lecturer Management/HRM COB ~ 	dennis.laurie@csulb.edu 2025
2/2 lecturer who shall serve for a 
period of one year

Sumpter Kirsten Advisor
Undergraduate Advisor 
COTA COTA ~

kirsten@sumpter@csulb.edu 2026 1/2 staff advisors elected by the full 
body of staff advisors.

Piloyan Tanya Advisor Jensen SAS Center CNSM ~
tanya.piloyan@csulb.edu 2025 2/2  staff advisors elected by the 

full body of staff advisors.

Hung Pei-Fang
Interim Vice 
Provost

Academic Affairs AA 58225 pei-fang.hung@csulb.edu N/A
Provost and Senior Vice President 
for Academic Affairs (or designee)

Olson Sharon Director Education Abroad IEGE 55585 sharon.olson@csulb.edu N/A

mailto:shamim.mirza@csulb.edu
mailto:jody.cormack@csulb.edu
mailto:sharon.olson@csulb.edu
mailto:jermie.arnold@csulb.edu
mailto:donna.green@csulb.edu
mailto:chris.swarat@csulb.edu
mailto:pamela.lewis@csulb.edu
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